
CLASS E OPPORTUNITY 

RICHMOND
UNIT 3
35/38 GEORGE STREET

Description
The property is located in a strong location on George Street 
in proximity to occupiers including Pret A Manager, LEON, 
Santander, Joe & The Juice and Tesco.

Richmond rail and underground station is within easy 
walking distance.

Please refer to the attached copy of the street traders plan 
for further details.

Accommodation
The premises are arranged over ground and basement 
comprising the following approximate areas:

Ground Floor  1,829 sq. ft. (92.81 sq. m)
Basement Sales 2,072 sq. ft. (36.32 sq. m)
Basement Storage 635 sq. ft. (40.69 sq. m)

Lease
The premises are available on a new full repairing and 
insuring lease for a term of years to be agreed.

Rent
Upon application.

Business Rates
We have been  informed by the Valuation Office Agency of 
the following rating information:

Rateable Value £130,000
UBR (24/25)  0.546p

All parties are to advised to make their own enquires to the 
relevant authority.

EPC
An EPC has been commissioned.   A full report is available 
upon request. 

Legal Costs
Each party to be responsible for their own legal costs
incurred in this transaction.

Viewing
Strictly by appointment through sole agents, Green & 
Partners, contacting:

Adam Bindman 07825 442413
adam.bindman@greenpartners.co.uk

Subject to Contract

mailto:adam.bindman@greenpartners.co.uk


W
HOLE

FOODS
M

ARKET

CORAL

LITTLE DOBBIES

OLI & BEN

RIVER DOG ST

FLAVOUR TOWN

MARGARET

HOWELL

CAFFE NERO

THOMAS
EXCHANGE

GLOBAL
LASER

CLINICS RICHMOND

DEXTERS

FAST STITC

CHIN
A

NATU
RALL

Y

HOLLAND & BARRETT

INDIA JANE

PARKGATE

SANTANDER

AMORINO

ITSU

PORTOFINO

THE ANGEL

& CROWN

O
LLIE

Q
UINN

ZARA HOME

SWEATY BETTY

ROMEOS

MEMO

BARBER

SHOP

NATW
EST

M
AJO

R
SO

N
&

PHIPPS

T IM
PSO

N

& STEEN

VENCHI

SAFFRON

TAX AGILITY

G
EN

COACCESSORIZE

KILLIK
& CO

BEAUTY SPOT

NO1A
DUKE

ST
.

JIGSAW

LULULEM
O

N
ATHLETICA

CARL SCARPA

DEXTERS

SUK
JAI

YORIGO

COOL CUTS

OFFICE

CAFE

ALHAMBRA

ROBERT

DYAS

THE
BR

AZILIAN

BEAUTY
SPA

GANT

KOOKS

UNLIMITED

NIK NAKZ

LEON

UK
PET

CENTR
ES

LT
D

UNDER
OFFER

FEATH
ER

S
TO

N
E

LEIG
H

BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINE

STEAKHOUSE

NIA

MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE

TRAILFINDERS

OREE

30

EE

PRET
A

M
ANGER

HAMPTONS
INTERNATIONAL

CREW
CLOTHING

CO

RUSSELL
&

BROM
LEY

N. COURLANDER

TESCO
EXPRESS

VAPE HOUSE

ALLIGATORS

MOUTH

TAP TAVERN

CARDS

G
ALO

R
E

O2

CHALK

SKS

THE CL

THERAPIE CLINIC

RIC
HMOND

EYE
CENTR

E

GLAMOUR

NAILS

NATIONWIDE HATLEY

OXFAM

C
O

FF
EE

O
L O

G
Y

WAN

BEAN
BAR

THE TOY

STATION

OPTICAL CENTRE

TM HAIR

BOUTIQUE

PRINCESS

NAIL & SPA

JOE & THE

TRAVELODGE

FONE BASE

ORBIE

VISION EXPRESS

RYMAN

A&NLONDONSTYLE

H
SA

DER
M

AL

C
L IN

IC

THE
FORGE

CLINIC

RIN
CO

N

NEWSTITCHES

DIBA

Z AZA
BAR

BER

STITC
H

N
FIX

B AN
G

&
O

LU
FS

EN

C
H

ASE
BU

C
H

H
ILLTR

IBE

R
AYG

U
N

RICH
M

O
ND

BARBERS

FIFTY

FEATHERSTO
N

E

LEIG
H

M
AIL

BO
XE

S
ETCA L

BO
CC

M
A

HEALTH
FOOD

OFFICE

GARDEN
CENTRE

PET SHOP

BAKER

L/WR&M/WR

VAC
REST

BUREAU
DE

CHANGE

BEAUTY
SALON SPORTS GOODS

EST
AG

NATU
RAL

TH
ERAPY

FURNITURE

ESTATE

AGENT

BANK

ICE CREAM PARLOUR

JAPANESE REST

PUBLIC
HOUSE

VACANT

INTERIOR
DECORATIONS

VACANT RESTAURANT

L/WR&M/WR

ENT
TO

BET
O

FF

BANK

SOLIC

SHO
E

R
EPAIR

S

AKER

ICE
CREAM

PARLOUR

VAC
BANK/FIN

ACCOUNTANT

O
FF

L ACCESS

FIN
ADV

BEAUTY SALON

PUBL
IC

HOUSE

LADIES WEAR

&
BOOKS

SPO
RTS

G
O

O
DS

VAC

PLACE OF WORSHIP

ESTATE
AGENT

CAFE

ASIAN

REST

COFFEE SHOP

HEALTH FOOD

ITALIAN REST

O
PT ICIAN

OFFICE

VARIETY STORE

BEAUTY
SALO

N

HO GDS

FURNITURE

TAKE
AW

AY

PE
T SHOP

LADIES WEAR

ESTATE
AG

EN
T

LI
C

OUSE

DELI

TRAVEL AGENT

OFF
IC

E

JAMAICA BLUE

FLOR

SANDW
ICH

BAR

ESTATE AGENT

LADIES & MENS WEAR

SHOES

EST
AG

JEWELLER

TOB

BOOKS

BEAU SAL

PUBLIC HOUSE

US
E

CAFE

DRY CL

OFFICE

T/
A

OPTIC
IA

N

C
H

ILDR
ENS

W
EA

CHARITY SHOP

GIFTS

C
AFE

OPTICIAN

JUICE
BAR

C
AFE

MID EAST

REST

STORE

HAIR
DR

ESSIN
G

TOYS & GM

OFFICE

C
A F

E

BUILDING
SOCIETY

BEAU

SAL

BEAUTY SALON

JW
LR

ACCT

TELEPHONES

CONVENIENCE
STORE

TEL

CAFE

OUT WR & CAMPG
GDS

CLOTHING

SHOES

HAIR

BE AUSAL

SHOES

HOTEL

TEL

HAIRDRESSING

OPTICIAN

STATIONER

HAIR

HEALTH
CENTRE

BAR

CLO
ALT

MID
EAST

REST

D
R

Y
C

LE
AN

IN
G

HO
M

E
EN

TER
T AIN

ESTA
TE

AG
E

B
U

SIN
E

SS

SE
R

VI C
ES

TH
AI R

ES

TO
YS

&
G

AM
ES

H
AIR

ESTATE
AG

EN
T

ITALIA N

VACJA

29

18

54

16

3

7 - 8

3A

8

21

53

51 - 52

1

18

6

7

8

35

5

39
- 4

0

5

45

49

50

57 - 58

10

22

7
9

5

59

25 - 26

1

12C

2

46

2

14

1

41
A

3
- 4

1 - 2

4

5
4

5A

10

5

11

3

2

47

36

4

8 - 20

15

13
- 19

1

43

30

46
- 4

9

37

8

50A

35

55 - 56

49

2

56

48

5

2 - 3

2

18

19

6
1

13

12B

24

39
A

7

1

27

6

4

6

2

2

3

10

24

9

3

44
- 45

28

3

4

29

42

44

9

10
12

11

44

3

37 1

7

7A

16

28

22
20

18

26
30 32

24

14
12

10
8

CHURCH
COURT

LOWER GEORGE STREET

W
ATERLO

O
PLACE

TO

PR
IN

CES
STR

EET

ETON
STREET

GREEN
SI

DE

UNIO

BREWERS LANE

THE
M

ARKET

THE SQUARE

DUKE STREET

RGE STREET

CHURCH
WALK

VICTORIA
PLACE

Q
U

AD
R

AN

PARADISE ROAD

HALFORD
ROAD

C
H

U

D LION STREET

GARDEN

(2 RETAIL
FLOORS)

PENNE

ETON
HOUSE

DOME

BUILDINGS

(2 RETAIL FLOORS)

(2 RETAIL FLRS)

(2
RETAIL

FLOORS)

RAMP UP

TO
SERVICE

(2 RETAIL

FLOORS)

(2 RETAIL FLOORS)

GARDENS

CHURCH
YARD

SERVICE AREA

D
W

ELLIN
G

S
EN

T

ENTRANCE

EN
T

ENT

DW
ELLINGS

DW
ELLINGS

ENTRANCE

ENT

ENT

DW
ELLINGS

ENT

DWELLING

ENT

ENT

ENT

ENT

DW
ELLINGS

DWELLING

3 - 4

10 - 16

10

39

8 - 9

2 - 14

51A

1 - 23

5

SP
EA

R

DARW
IN

&

W
ALL

ACE

FULLERS

RICHMOND (LONDON)

0 10 20 30 40 m


	Richmond - Unit 3 ,35-38 George Street
	Slide Number 1

	Richmond - Unit 3, 35-38 George Street

